

CITY OF SAMMAMISH LEGAL NOTICE

Notice Is Hereby Given That The City Council Of The City Of Sammamish Adopted The Following Ordinances At The November 4, 2024, Special Meeting. Copies Of This Document Are Available Upon Request Of The City Clerk, kkielsmeier@sammamish.us Or Call 425-295-0500. The Document Is Also Available In The Document Center On The City's Civic Web Portal At https://sammamishwa.civicweb.net/filepro/documents/

City Of Sammamish Washington Ordinance No. O2024-569

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Amending Sammamish Municipal Code Chapter 21.03, Clearing And Grading; Chapter 21.08, Public Works And Building; And Chapter 21.09, Administration; Providing For Severability, And Establishing An Effective Date

City Of Sammamish Washington Ordinance No. O2024-570

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Amending Sammamish Municipal Code Chapter 21.03, Clearing And Grading And Chapter 16.15, Clearing And Grading; Providing For Severability, And Establishing An Effective Date

City Of Sammamish Washington Ordinance No. O2024-571

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Amending Sammamish Municipal Code Chapter 21.03, Environment & Sustainability And Chapter 21.04, Zoning Districts

Krista Kielsmeier City Clerk Published on November 7, 2024 Effective Date: January 1, 2025